

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2-30 & 31 in Civil Appeal No.4158-4186/2001

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S K.B. SAHA & SONS
(For directions and vacating stay)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, S.G.
Mrs. Kirti Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. B.P. Ray, Adv.
Mr. G. Biswal, Adv.
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

On the application of learned counsel for the
applicants, I.A.Nos.2-31 are dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master