

\222

SLP(C)No. 15308 OF 2002  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.3 Un

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15308/2002

(From the judgment and order dated 21.1.02 in MC 13555/01  
of The High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

ORISSA FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ASHOK BIRI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for modification and directions )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 21/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. B.A. Mohanti, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Mamta Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. G. Biswal, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag this application along with C.A. No. 4158/01.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master