

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NOs. 4158-4186 of 2001

M/s. State of Orissa & Anr.
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/s. K.B. Saha & Sons.
Respondent(s)

(With office report)
With
CA Nos. 5341-5344/2001 (With office report)
With IA No. 3 in SLP(C) No. 15308/2002
(For modification and directions and office report)

Date: 31/08/2006 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Jyotsna Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Vats, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
In CAS 4158-86/01

Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.

In CAS 5341-44/01

Mr. B. Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter come up before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju is not a member.

l Singh)

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwa

Master

AR-cum-PS

Court