

*

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4158-4186 OF 2001

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S K.B. SAHA & SONS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/11/2006 This petition was called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call this matter on 05.12.2006.

on Learned counsel is permitted to place the documents
record.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master